VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Administration » Item 72

Compensation Board

Item 72 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Financial Assistance for Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77200)	\$79,221,735	\$79,304,674
Financial Assistance to Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77201)	\$17,151,315	\$17,151,315
Financial Assistance for Operations of Local Attorneys for the Commonwealth (77202) Fund Sources:	\$62,070,420	\$62,153,359
General	\$78,621,535	\$78,704,474
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$600,200	\$600,200